G.N. 1592 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2015137 188 YIRENJIAREN ACCOUNTING SECRETARY LIMITED — A A SRR
7]

2504027 8X8 BAXBA (HK) LIMITED

2827564 AAA Partner (Hong Kong) Limited 3 {gj(?%)gﬁﬁ/&a

2260717 AICH LIMITED

3102836 AIMASHI (FRANCE) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED T HE (AR B S EA TR A
-

1693086 ALL FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PR IRAE

2164153 ALMAWADH TRADING CO., LIMITED

3003981 AMS TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED UEBEE TEAEAT

1050799 ARTISTIC-FINE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED HEEATRAE

1407426 ASIA MORGAN ART SURGERY COSMETOLOGY INVESTMENT 5 i{EEFRES i 2 A0

MANAGEMENT LIMITED HATEAE]

2069122 ASIAN PROPERTY INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

2893466 AchievAl Technology Company Limited ERE AR AR A E]

3026426 Aegis-information Technology Limited JERE ERH AR A E]

3198385 Amasa Advisors Limited

1849901 AnHong International Trade (HK) Limited EREIRE 5 (E AR T

3197739 Ariana HK Limited B E BRI AE

1839699 Asia-Pacific Land Bridge International Logistics Co., Limited TR EREEY R AR A E]

2081375 AtFreyja Limited

0077219 BECTIC UNDERWRITING MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED i B5(Rlg (LB TR A\ 5]

2024877 BELISARIUS STRATEGIES LIMITED

0433714 BEST POWER RESOURCES LIMITED EHEEAR AT

2643573 BESTCO FARM PRODUCT TRADING CO., LIMITED

2992551 BIZOE ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED (HE(EHEFAIRAT

2632544 BLESSING DRAGON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EEREATR A



0847441 BRAVE (HK.) INDUSTRY & TRADE CO. LIMITED (&) TEBIRAE

1960038 BRILLIANT FATE LIMITED FEIEEREATE A ]
2995511 BX Technology Co., Limited (EERHS AR AE
2787628 Blue Mind Group Limited EEEEARAT
3018744 Bosheng Trading Co., Limited SR S ARAE

3138752 Bounty Management Limited

1551168 Brawley Trading Corp Limited

0516110 CAPITAL FUND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED JKERIEATRE A E]
0055692 CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LIMITED

1184114 CEPHEUS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

0702390 CHANGE MY ADDRESS. COM LIMITED (BB E A ATR AT

0770441 CHENG XING (CONFAITH) H.K. LIMITED HEEFEBERRAE]

2793453 CHEUK WAH ENGINEERING AIR CONDITION (H.K) SR TR (S NE
e FELRLEEHEARAT

0940174 CHEUNG LEE PRINTING (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED FERIENH (B AR A F

2565390 CHINA AGALMATOLITE RESEARCH INSPECTION PR LR ZeGH
INSTITUTION LIMITED /A\aﬁ PR

2828214 CHINA DANCE CULTURAL MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED Yz 4 v S LA TR A

2366185 CHINA EASY LEARN EVALUATION RESEARCH LIMITED R S EEE S e A TR A

Eil

2615532 CHINA HOT POWER LIMITED PEE AR AE

2919824 CHINA ZZF GROUP LIMITED R EEEARAE

0505187 CHIORI ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED EEARGEINAIRAE

2600247 CHK Wealth Creation Co Limited AR EAIRAE

1450499 CINDA INTERNATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED (EEEEPEAEAAR AT

2709603 CL OPTICAL LIMITED

1733264 COMPOINT COMPANY LIMITED FEEEIRAE

3007522 CRYSTAL GLORY COMPANY LIMITED AR AT

1426219 Cake Temptations Limited s AR A S
2798553 Callendon Limited

2342930 Caspian United Group Co., Limited RIS I TR A E
2726604 Cloudchip HK Shares Co., Limited EEME SR ARAE

2638999 Corner Piece Partners Limited
3164900 Cosmic Wealth Limited
3018556 Cup Licking Spirit Limited



1303705
1945675
3013803
2647073
1094772
1860636
1012573
3071626
1088410
1989308
0608012
2778460
1374897
2932167
1931367
0599278
2250175
2947927
3119525
0162859
2724709
2889763
3069778
3013962
2818027
2997546
0641877
2445492
1596601
2071807
2999015
2001125
2028076

DAYA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DELUXE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
DESHENGREN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DEVELOP CORPORATION LIMITED

DIT DA KING PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
DONGGUAN LIANYANG LEATHER LIMITED
DRAGON UP INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Dasisy Vilimjys Limited

EAGLE VIEW TRADING LIMITED

ELITE CONSULTANTS SERVICE LIMITED
ESTOREE LIMITED

Easycloud (HongKong) Digital Marketing Co., Limited
Eternal Entertainment Limited

Everflourish Trading and Investment Limited
Evergreen International Technology Limited

FAME GLORY INVESTMENT LIMITED

FAMOUS VERTEX LIMITED

FFLIFE Company Limited

FLY META DIGITECH CO., LIMITED

FOOK HING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

FRANK SIN NEON LIGHT CO., LIMITED

FT TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
FUXX MALL COMPANY LIMITED

Fung Sheng Engineering Limited

GA WOO CO., LIMITED

GDIN HK Holdings Limited

GLOBAL INSIGHT LIMITED

GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE LIMITED

GOLD DOLLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDEN HK LIMITED

GOOD TOYMY TOY & CANDY FACTORY LIMITED
GOOD UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOTEX (HONGKONG) LIMITED
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2846745
0968812
2874266
2440492
3098287
2513038
3021956
0710731
2793609
2793616
2743105
3128528
2995561
2829857
2975894
2989550

2355574
2084277

3004456
1451356
2628671
3026119
2651608

3032399
3041455
3074718
2933044
2973781
1277162
3020875
3112944
2994581

GP35 Limited

GRAND TEAM (H.K.) LIMITED

GREAT ORIENT LIMITED

GRIFFIN GLOBAL LIMITED

GailGor Limited

Gallopack Co., Limited

Gaw Capital Growth Equity (Cab) GP Limited

HANG TAI MACHINERY ENGINEERING LIMITED
HH CHAN 3 LIMITED

HH CHAN 5 LIMITED

HK BAOSHEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK DAWN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK ECHO LIMITED

HK GUANGFENG MATERIAL LIMITED

HK Lingfeng Paper Co., Limited

HK MAILIJUE FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG PARK SENG CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SPECIAL LIKING JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG THOROUGHFARE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CONCEPT JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG HAI RUN HE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGFENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HIGH TECHNOLOGY SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED

HONGKONG YALONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HOPE AND GRACE COMPANY LIMITED

HORWIN HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HUGEWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Hayes International Co., Limited

Herrscher (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Hong Kong Enterprise Development Consultancy Co Limited
Hong Kong Fangda Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong Gaohang Intellectual Property Service Limited
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2983136
3123395
2775233
2496549

2336326
2704830
1469317
2600812
23447749
3199031
2998887
2176869
2709790
2616499
0786762

3102593
3120188
1616948
0569627
2718728
2083549
2153404
1215812
1808069
1132244
3104994
2944467
2709975
2709030
2720053
3037268

Hong Kong HuaMao Lubricating Oil Limited
Hong Kong Kebab Limited

Hong Kong Sanyi Industrial Limited

Hong Kong Sea Vast International Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Youi Cosmetic Co., Limited

Hong Tai Yi Technology Limited

HongKong KingWin Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Better Care Limited

Hongkong Yuankang International Industrial Limited
Huanmeng Construction Machinery Co., Limited
Hunter-S Solutions Limited

IHOTEL GUEST AMENITIES CO., LIMITED
INTER-FURNITECH HONG KONG LIMITED
ITALY FENGIIA GROUP LIMITED

ITALY MEKDANO (HK) INT'L GROUP LIMITED

Infinity Natural Healing Company Limited
JINX43 COMPANY LIMITED

JOINT MERCHANT PTE LIMITED

JOINT PACIFIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JUMBO WAY TRADING LIMITED

Jesse Garment Industrial Co., Limited

JoyCool (HK) Technology Limited

K.S. GREENLAND LIMITED

K.T. Foods Trading Co. Limited

KA SHUN ELECTRONICS DIGITAL LIMITED
KAM TAK LIMITED

KANGENBEI (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED
KAY IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
KFT HK SERVICE LIMITED

KING SIN LIMITED

KINGHONG COMMUNICATION LIMITED
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0463946
2536415
1266584
1060258
1029157
2720062
2220288
2029823
2385017
1572189
2890372
3103776
2962803
2800465
2862007
2640819
2219628
2311873
0572076
3002295
2340278
2662330
3000819
2928245

2032258
1860408
3009343

2587415
1070484
2430342
2990528
1111023

KWOK HUNG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Kamet Ventures Hong Kong Limited

Kids Edutainment Company Limited

Kids Edutainment Holdings Company Limited
LAC BLANC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LEUNG YUK LIMITED

LILY SARAH FLORAL STUDIO LIMITED
LIONROCK SOFTWARE LIMITED

LOON COMPANY LIMITED

LYNMACO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LeHaim (China) R&D Center Limited

Life is a Miracle Limited

Linking Food Company Limited

Luckiee (HK) International Holdings Limited
Lucky Profit Cartoon Limited

M Suite Limited

MARK SIX ENGINEERING LIMITED

MEI CHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MEINHARDT ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
MGB Holdings Limited

MINSCO HOLDING CO., LIMITED

MKH Employment Centre Limited

Mars Bakery Limited

Mayto's Beauty & Spa Company Limited

Minsheng Jiamei Leasing Limited
Mona Aroma Development Limited

NAN HAI NETWORK TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

NEW TIME NETWORK LIMITED

NOBLETEX GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
NOPOSION (HONG KONG) TRADE LIMITED
NOVEL BEST CORPORATE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
NUOZHENG ELECTRONICS LIMITED
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2208069
3095804
1047630
2870282
3107441
2620254
0914173
2871335
1636242
2053207
2486351
1706217
2040321
2425533
3081053
2753566
2905168
2480340
2814425
2700695
3103919
2654533
3014416
1286248
2246916
1215330
2747269
2812438
2792324
1967907
2897971
3014208
2630903

Nengbo Resettlement Overseas Investment Co., Limited
New Diet Technologies (HK) Limited

New Year International Holding Group Limited
North Kings Limited

Northeast BBQ Tsuen Wan Co., Limited
OCEAN TEAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
OUPIIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
Oc-Membership Commercial Operation Limited
Osay Trading (HK) Limited

PJ Energy Service Limited

PONTE VERDE LIMITED

PUPOLI LIMITED

Photomontage Company Limited

Polycreation (Asia) Limited

Popfield International Limited

Prime Electric Appliance Co., Limited

Puhe Industry Limited

Pure Initial Handicraft Company Limited
QQBaby Limited

QUANTRARIAN ANALYTICS LIMITED
Qollab Limited

Quantek Trading Limited

Quickpicker Environmental Services Company Limited
REDDISH TYCOONS INT'L LIMITED
REMAIN SUCCESS LIMITED

RONDEX (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
ROYALBAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RUN FENG TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Rich Life International Co., Limited

Ronghe (Hong Kong) Investments Group Limited
Ruishunyuan Warehousing Co., Limited
Ruixiangshun Trading Co., Limited

SEN (Dyslexia) Learning Center Limited
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2321082
1707068
1769991
2684572

1232631
2670730
2025587
2012769
2720748
1412746
0142370
2771616
2947935
2637520
2563409
3127011
2705707
2924866
2871610
3005625
2946456
2698718
2738585
2467057
1066756
2946350
2643561
2901256
3164898
2381079
2406867
1624869
2149163

SENCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SHANDONG TIGER IRON&STEEL PRODUCTION CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI KINGTOP AUTOTECH LIMITED

SHENZHEN CENTURY YOUMENYU KITCHEN APPLIANCES
CO., LIMITED

SHINING FINANCE LIMITED

SHUKWAN LIMITED

SIEMS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SINO-GALVO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SIU WEI LIMITED

SMART 8 PLUS LIMITED

STC METALS HONG KONG LIMITED

STRD Technologies Limited

SUN TAK YUEN HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
SV REALTY LIMITED

SWITZERLAND BB KITTY PERSONAL CARE CO., LIMITED
SWT Import And Export Limited

Sevenhill Holdings Limited

Shenzhen Junweiyijia Technology Co., Limited

Si Yuan Plastic Metal Product Limited

Silent Genius Technology Co., Limited

Silver Graceful Limited

Sincere Consulting Service Limited

Sky Limit Entertainment Limited

Smart Lab Limited

TEKNI-PLEX (HONG KONG) LIMITED

THREE OF CUPS CREATIVE LIMITED

Taoyuan Legend Culture Media Co., Limited

Trends Commercial and Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Trillion Gold Limited

Triumphs Food Limited

Tronwin Automation Technology Limited

ULTRA PERFECT LIMITED

UNION MILLION LIMITED
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2245721
1169386
2372794
1639653
2626021
2709892
3010240
1997622
3003242
0550994
3011126
2699783
2201242
0448547
0689288
2369092
1387358
2934604
2730044
2927517
2568565
3108868
1102871
3072783
3110821
2082474
2998324
2496970
3006323
2989140
1263913
2619946
2854379

UNITWINT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSKY INTERNATIONAL LEADING LIMITED
UPPER SELECTION LIMITED

VALTAMERI COMPANY LIMITED

VIVID APPLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Vagrant Blockchain Limited

Valet Laundry Palace (HK) Company Limited
Vitron Technology Limited

Viva Pro Beauty Limited

WAH FAI (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

WAI LEUNG GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
WEALTHY GENERATION LIMITED

WELL SURE CORPORATION LIMITED
WIDE TEAM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WIN GLORY LIMITED

WINFAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WING TAT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WISDOM TRADE GROUP LIMITED
WORLDNET LOGISTICS LIMITED

Well Being Trading Limited

Wonder Castle Limited

Woodmate Consultants Limited

XTOWN MOBILE LIMITED

XZY TRADING CO., LIMITED

YANMO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YI LONG TRADING LIMITED

Yinglong Technology Trading Co., Limited
Your Properties Consulting Limited

Yuanfen Technology Limited

Yung 3 Limited

ZHENMEI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ZM Dynamic Limited

Zhonghua Eye Optiometry Academic Society Co., Limited
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1960661
3107461
3107463
3107465
3009440

17 March 2023

nu HK Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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